
HIGH SECURITY

V BEND SAFETY CLIP SAFTEY CLIP & POST

SheerView

76 x 12.7mm

STANDARD PANEL HEIGHTS

Plastic Coated

Powder Coated - PPA571

Zincalume

Galvanised

T POST WITH 
END CAP
100 x 60 x 2mm

SAFETY CLIPS
16 PER FENCE PANEL

1800

2100

2400

3000

Supreme and Ultra

76 x 12.7mm Aperture


